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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Suggs238
Sunbelt

9.600 9.775 9.5259.300 38.200
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Gazzam239
Sunbelt

9.550 9.775 9.2759.050 37.650
3T 1T 5 4 2 

2 

Jenna Hurley236
Southlake Gym

9.550 9.700 8.8009.450 37.500
3T 3 1T 10 3 

3 

Morgan McMillan241
Sunbelt

9.275 9.225 9.4009.450 37.350
15 9 1T 2 4 

4 

Lily Hernandez230
Achiever's

9.525 9.475 9.1009.100 37.200
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Tea Kampine240
Sunbelt

9.375 9.250 9.3758.625 36.625
9 6T 10 3 6 

6 

Erika Gustafson231
Achiever's

9.150 9.575 8.5508.950 36.225
17 4 6 12T 7T

7T

Kendall Loop242
Trevino's

9.300 9.200 8.8758.850 36.225
12T 10 7 7 7T

7T

Izzy Peressim249
World Of Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 8.9258.600 36.125
10T 6T 11 6 9 

9 

Emerson Chadwell247
World Of Gymnastics

9.650 9.250 8.4008.550 35.850
1 6T 12 14 10 

10 

Mackenzie Ward237
Southlake Gym

9.550 8.800 8.6008.200 35.150
3T 17T 13T 11 11 

11 

Emry Novotny246
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 8.3258.200 34.975
8 13 13T 16 12T

12T

Madelynn Perez232
Empire

9.350 9.125 8.5507.950 34.975
10T 12 16 12T 12T

12T

Jordyn Joyce233
Lone Star

8.800 8.500 8.8508.750 34.900
20 19 8T 8 14 

14 

Lisa Dickey248
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 8.3507.750 34.550
12T 11 17T 15 15 

15 

Reagan Martin216
Waxahachie

8.700 8.875 8.3008.100 33.975
21 16 15 17 16 

16 

Evyn Stroud243
Waxahachie

8.450 7.850 8.8258.750 33.875
23 22 8T 9 17 

17 

Krista Vasconcellos245
Win Kids

9.300 8.800 8.2507.500 33.850
12T 17T 19 18 18 

18 

Miriam Williams250
Zero Gravity

9.200 9.000 8.0507.250 33.500
16 15 21 19T 19 

19 

Kristi Sykora251
Zero Gravity

8.850 9.025 8.0506.950 32.875
19 14 22 19T 20 

20 

Paige Lynch234
Palaestra

8.950 8.000 7.5007.750 32.200
18 21 17T 21 21 

21 

Marielle Benitez235
Palaestra

8.550 8.150 6.9007.275 30.875
22 20 20 22 22 

22 

Milaina Drain244
Win Kids

9.450 6.650 6.5506.550 29.200
7 23 23 23 23 

23 
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